
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL
SAVINGS BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199402080000
42021

02/08/1994
10:09:33

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SPONDER,
KENNETH W

199204290000
63931

199402080000
42801

02/08/1994
01:32:47

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199306100001
68661

199402160000
52091

02/16/1994
09:50:49

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HENDERSON,
RICHARD
USHER

199402160000
52201

02/16/1994
10:09:08

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DOTSON,
DAVID R

199402220000
57771

02/22/1994
08:55:04

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES REESE,
RICHARD D

199207300001
55901

199403210000
91871

03/21/1994
04:05:11

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SKINNER,
EDWARD R JR

199404200001
28901

04/20/1994
02:04:07

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PUTMAN,
JOHN

199405160001
58301

05/16/1994
11:55:54

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BEDWELL,
BILLY J

199406080001
83851

06/08/1994
11:06:13

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199405040001
45891

199406100001
87041

06/10/1994
11:16:32

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WILDER,
WILLIAM
EDGAR

199207270001
50921

199407050002
10211

07/05/1994
10:27:39

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199403010000
66261

199407050002
10241

07/05/1994
10:33:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199310280003
38171

199407050002
10221

07/05/1994
10:31:20

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199310180003
23981

199407050002
10251

07/05/1994
10:33:01

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199309070002
71881



199407050002
10301

07/05/1994
10:38:36

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199306140001
71781

199407050002
10281

07/05/1994
10:38:33

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199310200003
26121

199407050002
10321

07/05/1994
10:38:38

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199306230001
82991

199407110002
17501

07/11/1994
03:08:24

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STROUD,
CHARLES J

199407140002
20871

07/14/1994
10:02:09

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BAKER,
THOMAS J

199407180002
25181

07/18/1994
02:02:11

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SLAY, VICTOR
C

199408150002
53051

08/15/1994
09:04:09

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HONEYCUTT,
RANDALL K

199212220003
09021

199408150002
53281

08/15/1994
09:55:15

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MENKE,
SHAWN F

199405250001
68901

199409160002
83291

09/16/1994
09:26:29

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199306240001
85091

199409190002
84641

09/19/1994
09:11:22

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ARRINGTON,
ALAN DAVID

199207070001
33361

199409260002
92111

09/26/1994
01:36:10

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DANIEL,
BARRY E

199211170002
72551

199409270002
93311

09/27/1994
02:35:41

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199409060002
74551

199410170003
14211

10/17/1994
02:00:29

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CONNER, E
STUART

199410210003
17541

10/21/1994
10:15:50

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ARTHUR,
KATHLEEN A

199410240003
19371

10/24/1994
12:37:43

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PEMBERTON,
JAMES D

199410280003
23911

10/28/1994
02:23:22

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STEWART,
JANE


