Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199402080000 12021	02/08/1994 10:09:33	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SPONDER, KENNETH W					199204290000 63931	
99402080000 2801	02/08/1994 01:32:47	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199306100001 68661	
99402160000 52091	02/16/1994 09:50:49	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HENDERSON, RICHARD USHER						
199402160000 52201	02/16/1994 10:09:08	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DOTSON, DAVID R						
199402220000 57771	02/22/1994 08:55:04	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	REESE, RICHARD D					199207300001 55901	
199403210000 91871	03/21/1994 04:05:11	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SKINNER, EDWARD R JR						
199404200001 28901	04/20/1994 02:04:07	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PUTMAN, JOHN						
199405160001 58301	05/16/1994 11:55:54	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BEDWELL, BILLY J						
199406080001 33851	06/08/1994 11:06:13	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199405040001 45891	
199406100001 37041	06/10/1994 11:16:32	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WILDER, WILLIAM EDGAR					199207270001 50921	
99407050002 10211	07/05/1994 10:27:39	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199403010000 66261	
199407050002 10241	07/05/1994 10:33:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199310280003 38171	
99407050002 0221	07/05/1994 10:31:20	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199310180003 23981	
199407050002 10251	07/05/1994 10:33:01	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199309070002 71881	

199407050002 10301	07/05/1994 10:38:36	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK			199306140001 71781	
199407050002 10281	07/05/1994 10:38:33	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK			199310200003 26121	
199407050002 10321	07/05/1994 10:38:38	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK			199306230001 82991	
199407110002 17501	07/11/1994 03:08:24	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STROUD, CHARLES J				
199407140002 20871	07/14/1994 10:02:09	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BAKER, THOMAS J				
199407180002 25181	07/18/1994 02:02:11	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SLAY, VICTOR C				
199408150002 53051	08/15/1994 09:04:09	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HONEYCUTT, RANDALL K			199212220003 09021	
199408150002 53281	08/15/1994 09:55:15	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MENKE, SHAWN F			199405250001 68901	
199409160002 83291	09/16/1994 09:26:29	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK			199306240001 85091	
199409190002 84641	09/19/1994 09:11:22	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ARRINGTON, ALAN DAVID			199207070001 33361	
199409260002 92111	09/26/1994 01:36:10	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DANIEL, BARRY E			199211170002 72551	
199409270002 93311	09/27/1994 02:35:41	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD			199409060002 74551	
199410170003 14211	10/17/1994 02:00:29	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CONNER, E STUART				
199410210003 17541	10/21/1994 10:15:50	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ARTHUR, KATHLEEN A				
199410240003 19371	10/24/1994 12:37:43	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PEMBERTON, JAMES D				
199410280003 23911	10/28/1994 02:23:22	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STEWART, JANE				